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www.stewartinc.com

T   919.380.8750

Raleigh, NC 27601

Suite 400

421 Fayetteville St,

Firm License No. C-1051

(919) 557-0929

Cary, NC 27518

1151 SE Cary Parkway, Suite 101
NC FIRM LICENSE No: F-1148
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PI = 12+60.00

EL = 243.28'

VC = 290'

K = 67

V = 40 MPH
D

EL. 251.78'

-L- STA. 11+00.00

BEGIN GRADE

-L- STA. 14+08.88

BEGIN BRIDGE

-L- STA. 14+96.13

END BRIDGE

EL. 243.36'

-L- STA. 17+50.00

END GRADE

PI = 16+25.00

EL = 239.75'

VC = 250'

K = 65

V = 40 MPH
D

(-)5.3114%

(-)0.9667%
(-)0.9667%

(+)2.88
80%

4/26/16
DATE OF SURVEY
WS ELEV = 230.1'

ARMOR BANK AT 1.5:1 WITH CLASS II RIP RAP (TYP)
REMOVE ABANDONED CONCRETE ABUTMENT AND 
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18" RCP

-L-

FOR -L- PLAN VIEW SEE SHEET 4

FOR STRUCTURE PLANS, SEE SHEETS S-1  THRU S-16

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

CFS

YR

YR

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS

CFS

YR

FT

FT

FT

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

BRIDGE HYDRAULIC DATA

DATE OF SURVEY

W.S. ELEVATION

AT DATE OF SURVEY FT

= 2000    

= 25 

= 238.4   

= 2974    

= 100

= 239.9   

= 3286    

= 100+

= 241.0   

= 4/26/2016 

= 230.1   

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA

AC

YR

YR

CFS

CFS

CFS

FT

FT

FT= 240.8   

= 11.0    

= 200

= 25 

= 9.0     

= 240.4   

= 10.0    

= 240.6   

= 3.3    

  18" RCP    Sta.   16+43   

RAILROAD SPIKE SET IN 15" OAK

-BL- STATION 9+19.00 95' RIGHT

N: 795439 E: 2208282

BM 1     ELEV=234.90'

RAILROAD SPIKE SET IN 42" POPLAR

-BL- 15+41.00 26' LEFT

N: 796065   E: 2208374

BM 2  ELEV= 246.66'

LEFT DITCH

RIGHT DITCH

DITCH LEGEND

1/25/2018
1/25/2018
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